2.00 5  220.008089634  110.0012  0.00LAIDEIS BRA  frooti  165.00

9.00 6  1215.0082711A  135.0012  0.00PETICOT  SARIKA  150.00

1.00 7  325.0083303A  325.0012  0.00SAREE  CRYSTAL PATTA  450.00

1.00 8  420.0070076A  420.0051  0.00MENS SWEATER  101 SL-225  610.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

19.90

3523.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED TWENTY-THREE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  3522.50Total  4547.50